
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 09/26/21 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Child Abuse Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214495809/26/21  05:57AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: BEVINEAU, FINIS ROLAND  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Traffic Offense

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214495409/26/21  04:05AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD APT: 176

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 32.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Fleeing an Officer

BE214494309/26/21  02:33AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & VIRGINIA ST

Prostitution

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE214491809/25/21  11:20PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: THOMAS, JEANINE LYNN  F/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MC CAULEY, ALAN JAMES  M/W  Age: 60.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214489909/25/21  09:15PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRINCE HALL DR

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 34.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 174.00lbs.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214489809/25/21  09:14PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV; APT: 4

ARRESTED: MILSAP, KAMRON A  M/B  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE214485809/25/21  04:28PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ADAMS ST

STOLEN:  License Plate

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

False Imprisonment

Obstructing Justice

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214484509/25/21  02:21PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: TUMANG, ISAAC   M/L  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE214483509/25/21  01:15PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Trespass

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE214481409/25/21  10:39AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV; APT: 7

ARRESTED: BLEILER, CARRIE LYNN  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE214479709/25/21  09:37AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

STOLEN:  Tablet

STOLEN:  PHONE

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE214478309/25/21  05:58AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MILW RD & CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: SINCLAIR-MARTIN, DOROTHY FAYE  F/B  Age: 57.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Found Property

BE214478009/25/21  03:54AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214477809/25/21  03:25AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214477209/25/21  01:59AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214477109/25/21  01:53AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHAPMAN AV

ARRESTED: SMITH, MARLEON CAVELLE  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE214476909/25/21  01:23AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

ARRESTED: GOLDEN, BRENDON DARNELL  M/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE214475709/25/21  12:11AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

Strangulation

BE214474709/24/21  09:43PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GERALD AV

ARRESTED: JACOBS, JORDAN SCOTT  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Robbery, Knife, Misc

BE214474409/24/21  09:09PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE214473109/24/21  07:12PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE214472109/24/21  06:11PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV & DIVISION ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214471909/24/21  05:47PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CALDWELL AV

ARRESTED: MARTIN, KRISTY LEIGH  F/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE214471209/24/21  05:05PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV



Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214468309/24/21  02:33PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S PARK AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214467509/24/21  01:12PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE214466909/24/21  12:37PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST

CITY OF BELOIT, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214466209/24/21  11:17AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: VENCES PENA, MODESTO   M/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

BE214462409/24/21  04:07AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV & EIGHTH ST

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE214462309/24/21  03:34AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 39.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 285.00lbs.

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE214461709/24/21  02:50AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV & BAYLISS AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Heroin

Arson, All Othr

Arson, Public Prop, Uninhabit

BE214460509/24/21  12:08AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

ARRESTED: FRITTS, WESLEY VERTIS  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

LEESON PARK, 1200 LEESON PARK RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214460409/24/21  12:02AM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV APT: 413

STOLEN:  Watch



Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE214458809/23/21  08:52PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST APT: 335

ARRESTED: MYLES, JOHN   M/B  Age: 70.00  City: BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver   dime CURRENCY

Disorderly Conduct

BE214457809/23/21  06:53PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: SANDELL, AARON J  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214456509/23/21  05:29PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: CORTEZ, JESUS JAVIER  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214456309/23/21  05:07PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: CORTEZ, JESUS JAVIER  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214455809/23/21  04:23PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE214455609/23/21  04:05PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHORE DR; BLOCK

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  HAVOC HYPER Bicycle

Disorderly Conduct

BE214455509/23/21  04:02PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Trespass

BE214454909/23/21  03:28PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY

Embezzlement

BE214454709/23/21  02:40PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHIPPLE ST

FORWARD ROOFING, 1904 WHIPPLE ST, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 19.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 166.00lbs.



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214454609/23/21  02:38PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV

ARRESTED: ADDINGTON, JASON LEE  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE214454509/23/21  02:12PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/W  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE214454209/23/21  01:58PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Check Welfare

BE214453309/23/21  12:55PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Threats

BE214451809/23/21  11:08AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST




	Media Report
	BE2144958
	BE2144958

	BE2144954
	BE2144954

	BE2144943
	BE2144918
	BE2144918

	BE2144899
	BE2144899

	BE2144898
	BE2144898

	BE2144858
	BE2144858
	BE2144858
	BE2144858



	BE2144845
	BE2144845

	BE2144835
	BE2144814
	BE2144814

	BE2144797
	BE2144797
	BE2144797
	BE2144797



	BE2144783
	BE2144783

	BE2144780
	BE2144778
	BE2144772
	BE2144771
	BE2144771

	BE2144769
	BE2144769

	BE2144757
	BE2144747
	BE2144747

	BE2144744
	BE2144731
	BE2144721
	BE2144719
	BE2144719

	BE2144712
	BE2144683
	BE2144675
	BE2144675

	BE2144669
	BE2144669

	BE2144662
	BE2144662

	BE2144624
	BE2144623
	BE2144623

	BE2144617
	BE2144605
	BE2144605

	BE2144604
	BE2144604
	BE2144604
	BE2144604



	BE2144588
	BE2144588
	BE2144588
	BE2144588



	BE2144578
	BE2144578

	BE2144565
	BE2144565

	BE2144563
	BE2144563

	BE2144558
	BE2144558

	BE2144556
	BE2144556
	BE2144556
	BE2144556



	BE2144555
	BE2144555

	BE2144549
	BE2144547
	BE2144547

	BE2144546
	BE2144546

	BE2144545
	BE2144545

	BE2144542
	BE2144533
	BE2144518


