



Media Report

09/26/21 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Child Abuse Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/26/21 05:57AM	W GRAND AV	BE2144958	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: BEVINEA	U, FINIS ROLAND M/B Age: 33.00 City	: TOWN OF BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Traffic Offense			
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/26/21 04:05AM	MILW RD APT: 176	BE2144954	STEC Z
SUSPECT: F/B Age: 3	32.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Fleeing an Officer			
-			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & VIRGINIA ST	CAD Number BE2144943	Primary Officer STEC Z
09/26/21 02:33AM	FRAIRIE AV & VIRGINIA ST	DE2 144943	STECZ
Prostitution			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 11:20PM	BLUFF ST	BE2144918	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: THOMAS	, JEANINE LYNN F/B Age: 32.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
ARRESTED: MC CAUL	EY, ALAN JAMES M/W Age: 60.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	talize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 09:15PM	PRINCE HALL DR	BE2144899	KELLY R
	34.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 174.00lbs.	DELTITOT	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	•		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 09:14PM	GARFIELD AV; APT: 4	BE2144898	RAUCH D
	KAMRON A M/B Age: 50.00 City: BELC		

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts	2/Accessv		
• • •			
Date/time of report 09/25/21 04:28PM	Street of Occurrence ADAMS ST	CAD Number BE2144858	Primary Officer SCHUMER N
STOLEN: License Pla			
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
False Imprisonment			
Obstructing Justice			
Destruct/Damage/Van	Idalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 02:21PM	WIS AV	BE2144845	BOURIL M
ARRESTED: TUMAN	G, ISAAC M/L Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT	- WI	
Thaff Dran Othe			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report 09/25/21 01:15PM	Street of Occurrence EUCLID AV	CAD Number BE2144835	Primary Officer ASCHE I
00/20/21 01.101 W		BEETTIOOO	AGONE 1
Destruct/Damage/Van	idalize Prop		
Trespass			
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 10:39AM	BAYLISS AV; APT: 7	BE2144814	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: BLEILEF	R, CARRIE LYNN F/W Age: 36.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 09:37AM	STATE ST	BE2144797	BOURILM
STOLEN: Tablet			
STOLEN: PHONE			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
•			
Date/time of report 09/25/21 05:58AM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD & CRANSTON RD	CAD Number BE2144783	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
	R-MARTIN, DOROTHY FAYE F/B Age:		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 03:54AM	ELM ST	BE2144780	HELLAND M
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/25/21 03:25AM	ELM ST	BE2144778	HELLAND M

Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/25/21 01:59AM	ELM ST	BE2144772	HELLAND M	
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice			
Probation or Parole Vie				
Date/time of report 09/25/21 01:53AM	Street of Occurrence CHAPMAN AV	CAD Number BE2144771	Primary Officer JOHNSON N	
	MARLEON CAVELLE M/B Age: 45.00 C		30110301010	
ANNESTED. SWITT, N	MARLEON CAVELEE M/B Age. 43.00 C			
Assault, No Weap, Age	g Injury			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/25/21 01:23AM	W HART RD	BE2144769	STEC Z	
ARRESTED: GOLDEN	I, BRENDON DARNELL M/B Age: 40.00) City: BELOIT WI		
Found Property				
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Briman / Officer	
Date/time of report 09/25/21 12:11AM	HARVEY ST	BE2144757	Primary Officer STEC Z	
00/20/21 12.11/ 10		222111101	01202	
Strangulation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/24/21 09:43PM	GERALD AV	BE2144747	STEC Z	
ARRESTED: JACOBS	, JORDAN SCOTT M/W Age: 39.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI		
Robbery, Knife, Misc				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/24/21 09:09PM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2144744	ASILIS O	
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/24/21 07:12PM	STATE ST	BE2144731	DAUGHERTY B	
Suspicious Person or A	Activity			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/24/21 06:11PM	ROOSEVELT AV & DIVISION ST	BE2144721	TRULLEY E	
Assault, Simple			-	
			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence CALDWELL AV	CAD Number BE2144719		
09/24/21 05:47PM			HARTER A	
	ARRESTED: MARTIN, KRISTY LEIGH F/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/24/21 05:05PM	WIS AV	BE2144712	ASCHE I	

Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 02:33PM	S PARK AV	BE2144683	ASCHE I
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 01:12PM	MADISON RD	BE2144675	ASCHE I
WOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 12:37PM	CLARY ST	BE2144669	BUI B
CITY OF BELOIT, 235	1 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI		
	ŕ		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 11:17AM	STATE ST	BE2144662	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: VENCES	PENA, MODESTO M/W Age: 34.00 Ci	ty: BELOIT WI	
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 04:07AM	HIGHLAND AV & EIGHTH ST	BE2144624	BUI B
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 03:34AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2144623	JOHNSON N
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	39.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 285.00lbs.		
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 02:50AM	YATES AV & BAYLISS AV	BE2144617	STEC Z
Cont Subs, Possess, H	leroin		
Arson, All Othr			
Arson, Public Prop, Un	inhabit		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 12:08AM	LEESON PARK RD	BE2144605	HELLAND M
ARRESTED: FRITTS, WESLEY VERTIS M/W Age: 50.00 City: BELOIT WI			
LEESON PARK, 1200	LEESON PARK RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Building			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 12:02AM	PUBLIC AV APT: 413	BE2144604	GLEASMAN J
STOLEN: Watch			

Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer09/23/21 08:52PMBROAD ST APT: 335BE2144588HARTER AARRESTED: MYLES, JOHNM/B Age: 70.00 City: BELOIT WIFOUND PROPERTY: Silver dime CURRENCY			
ARRESTED: MYLES, JOHN M/B Age: 70.00 City: BELOIT WI			
FOUND PROPERTY: Silver dime CURRENCY			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 06:53PM CRANSTON RD BE2144578 ASILIS O			
ARRESTED: SANDELL, AARON J M/W Age: 40.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 05:29PM MILW RD BE2144565 TRULLEY E			
ARRESTED: CORTEZ, JESUS JAVIER M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Ponch Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 09/23/21 05:07PM MILW RD BE2144563 TRULLEY E			
ARRESTED: CORTEZ, JESUS JAVIER M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 04:23PM MADISON RD BE2144558 LEE M			
WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI			
Found Property			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 04:05PM SHORE DR; BLOCK BE2144556 GLEASMAN J			
FOUND PROPERTY: Black HAVOC HYPER Bicycle			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 04:02PM SAINT LAWRENCE AV BE2144555 HOEFS C			
M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED			
Trespass			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 03:28PM FREEMAN PKWY BE2144549 ASILIS O			
Embezzlement			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/23/21 02:40PM WHIPPLE ST BE2144547 ASCHE I			
FORWARD ROOFING, 1904 WHIPPLE ST, BELOIT WI			
SUSPECT: M/L Age: 19.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 166.00lbs.			

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 02:38PM	BAYLISS AV	BE2144546	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: ADDING	TON, JASON LEE M/W Age: 44.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 02:12PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2144545	HOEFS C
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	F/W Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Suspicious Person or /	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 01:58PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2144542	LEE M
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 12:55PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2144533	RODENBECK N
00/20/21 12.001 W		DELTHIOUD	
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 11:08AM	FOURTH ST	BE2144518	HALVORSEN T